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Material and black oxide finish.
Body, handle, clamping spindle: steel
(C45), tempered and black oxide finish.

Arm, cam shaft: steel (42CrMo4), tempered

Knob: phenolic plastic,

Tips

Rough surface contact. Can be supplied
with nickel-plated finish on request. Clam-
ping height can be adjusted. Values in

black.

Order No. Cla Clamping height Clamping height ~ Clamping
mping finished surface finished surface height rough
dire min. max. surface
ction min.
Cloc 204
1256200030  kwis 228 (223-23) 248 (24.3-25) 510",
. ,
Cloc
. 5l 313 322
12562.W0080 kwis  (306-320)  (306~320) (315-329)
Cloc
: 325 39,0 335
12562.W0050 ks (31 7-330)  (382~397) (327~342)
Cloc
. 36,5 46,0 39,0
12562.W0060 ks (355-37.4)  (450~469) (380~399)
Anti
Cloc 228 248 224
12562.W0031 | \ic  (223-233) (243~253) (21,9~22,9)
e
Anti
Cloc 313 233 322
12562.W0041 .0 (306~320) (32,6~340) (31,5~32,9)
€]
Anti
Cloc 325 39,0 335
12562.W0051 \ \ic  (31,7~332) (382~39,7) (32,7~342)
e
Anti
Cloc 36,5 46,0 39,0
12562.W0061 . (355~374) (450~469) (380~39,9)
€]
. . .
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244
(236.psy 49 458 30 10 228 6 18 26 112
34,2 66 613 40 14 285 8 23 35 250
(33,5~34,9) : :
400 82 765 50 18 455 12 30 45 570
(39,2~40,7) : :
485 120
(474 a0 100 930 60 22 570 15 40 55 1
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il 66 613 40 14 285 8 23 35 250
(33,5~34,9) : :
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ADJUSTABLE VERTICAL CLAMPS
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Order No.

12562.W0030

12562.W0040

12562.W0050

12562.W0060

12562.W0031

12562.W0041

12562.W0051

12562.W0061

22

30

37

45

22

30

37

45

6 115

8 153

8 207

8 254

8 153

8 207

8 254

18

23
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18

23

30

40
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26
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15
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4.3

5.3

84

10.5

4.3

5.3

84

10.5

27

34

48

64

27

34

48

64

ds "

M 50

M 63

M 80

M1 100

M 50

M 63

M 80

M1 100

g
=

1. unclamped
load or unload
apart

operation of CW type

(invert the operation for CCW type}

2. arm swing
turn the handle
10 set the clamp
arm in position

3. clamping setup

continue tuming

the handle to set

the spindle close
1o the part

4. clamping
twrn the handle to
the recommended
clamping position

Wixroyd

AN ESSENTRA COMPANY

wixroyd.com

Wy

36

45

65

85

36

45

65

85

Wo

10

16

20

10

16

20

W

w

4.3

5.3

84

104

4.3

5.3

84

10.4

Clam-
ping
force
kN

1.1

1.8

2.2

35

1.1

1.8

2.2

35

Clamping
mechanism

Spiral Cam,
5o

Spiral Cam,
5o
Spiral Cam,
40
Spiral Cam,
4°
Spiral Cam,
5o
Spiral Cam,
50
Spiral Cam,
4°

Spiral Cam,
4°

Clamping Advance

stroke s;

1.0

1.4

15

1.9

1.0

14

15

19

stroke s,

0.8

1.1

14

1.7

0.8

1.1

14

1.7

Oper
ating
load

max.

100

150

200

300

100

150

200

300



